{“MnDﬂNﬂPﬂllE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENGE

(Deemed to be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

OFFICE ORDER No: 33(U) - DATED: 05.11.2025

Women Empowerment Cell

The Women Empowerment Cell has been constituted with the following members for the academic year
2025-26 to empower Girl students and Women Staff with the understanding of the issues related to
Women, to sensitise them on their Opportunities, Rights, Privileges and to make them self-dependent.

S. Name of the Chairperson
No Faculty Designation Dept/Office P NTeribes E-Mail
Associate English &
1. | Dr. S. Shanmuga Priya Foreign Chairperson | shanmugapriyas@mits.ac.in
Professor
Languages
Physiotherapist
Naren
2. | Dr. Reena Naren J Physiotherapy Retany, ‘;LUb ) Sl reenathulasi9@gmail.com
m——— member Expert
pial,
Madanapalle
o Mrs. Kandukuri Assistant . . .
3. | Anitha Professor CIVIL Member anithak@mits.ac.in
Assistant : ;
4. | Mrs. SangeethaM Profesir CSE Member sangeetham@mits.ac.in
5. | Ms.R. Dhanalakshmi | A5t CSE-AI Member | dhanalakshmir@mits.ac.in
Mrs. M. Fathima Assistant F . .
6. Beuni Professor CSE-CS Member fathimabegumm@mits.ac.in
7 Mrs. Manjula Assistant CSE-DS i manjulapraba!caran@mits.ac.
Prabakaran Professor in
v % Assistant T : :
8. | Mrs. N. Geethanjali Profassor CSE-AIML Member geethanjalin@mits.ac.in
e Assistant . i ;
9. | Ms. S. Kavi Priya Professor ECE Member kavipriyas@mits.ac.in
: Assistant Computer ; ; .
10. | Mrs. K. Kavitha Nm— Applicatioiis Member kavithak@mits.ac.in
: Associate Management . )
11. | Dr. K. V. Geetha Devi Professor Studies Member drgeethadevi@mits.ac.in
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Assistant

Registrar

12. | Mrs.C. Chandini Administrative Member chandinic@mits.ac.in
Office
Officer
Assistant . .
13. | Mrs. Narayanamma K | Administrative CSE (DS) Member narayanammak@mits.ac.in
Officer
14. | Ms, K. Mahasin Student CSE Member 25MRA05133@mits.ac.in
15. | Ms.Samreen Syed Student Ma&z%‘;:l:m Member 25MRC00107@mits.ac.in

We wish them all the very best in their new roles.

To

Concerned Faculty

Copy to:

Rﬁ%&%’ﬁ’

anapalle Institute of Technology & Science
(Deemed to be University)
MADANAPALLE - 517 325,A.P.

Head — Dept of English & Foreign Languages, IQAC Coordinator, Sr. Manager — HR
Soft Copy to:
O/o The Chancellor, O/o The Vice Chancellor, ED, Addl. Registrar, Principal, VP — Admin, Deans, All
HoDs, CoE.




